
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 3.3 3.8

R WALNUT 1.0 4.8

L TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 7.8

L PIONEER 0.1 7.9

R PIONEER 1.7 9.6

L JAMBOREE 1.9 11.5

R SANTIAGO CYN / EL TORO 13.0 24.5

R GLEN RANCH 1.3 25.8

R PORTOLA 1.2 27.0

L BAKE 5.7 32.7

L IRV. CTR / MOULTON 3.5 36.2

R GLENWOOD 0.8 37.0

R ALISO CREEK 1.2 38.2

L EL TORO 1.4 39.6

L LAGUNA CYN 3.2 42.8

R CLIFF 0.3 43.1

C PCH 9.1 52.2

R DOVER 1.3 53.5

R IRVINE / CAMPUS 4.0 57.5

L VON KARMAN 1.2 58.7

L MAIN 0.5 59.2

R MACARTHUR 0.1 59.3

L THE SQUARE 59.3

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE           XL21

59 MILES ~ 3,000 FT GAIN   HILLY


